UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
8156                                                     CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright © 2012 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-010,D
8 FUNCTIONS X’MAS LIGHT
CONTROL
 FEATURES
* 8 Functions
* Rotary Switch Select
* Built in PLL, 50/60Hz Auto Detect.
DIP-18
DIP-16
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
8156L-D16-T 8156G-D16-T DIP-16 Tube
8156L-D18-T 8156G-D18-T DIP-18 Tube
8156                                                     CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-010,D
 PIN CONFIGURATION